NOTICE OF SALE AT PUBLIC AUCTION 

ON SATURDAY, MARCH 19, 1904, AT it 
o'clock A. M., the President of the Borough of 

The Bronx will sell at public auction by James 
McCauley, Auctioreer, 
On One Hundred and Sixty-first street, be -weep 

Elton and Mott avenue', about two hundred and two 
thousand (202,000) old paving blocks as follows: 

Lot I—From Elton avenue to East side of Court-
landt avenue, about 61,000 blocks. 

Lot 2—From east side of Courtlandt avenue to Mor-
ris avenue, about c6,000 blocks. 

Lot 3—From Morris avenue to Mott avenue, about